

Complaint case – 719/2018

27.09.2023

Today is fixed for further cross of Pw – 1 and payment.
Complainant files hazira.

An adjournment petition is filed by the Id. Advocate for the
accused person.

No payment made by this day.

Hd. Considered prayer is allowed as last chance.

Fix 10.11.2023 for further cross of Pw – 1 and payment positively

I.d WA will be issued against accused person.

Accused as before.
