

Complaint case - 719/18

05.10.2024

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Complainant files hazira.

An adjournment petition is filed by the Ld. Advocate for the accused persons.

Heard considered prayer is allowed.

To 22.10.2024 for Evidence.

---