

Complaint case - 719/18

22.10.2024

Today is fixed for cross examination of Pw - 1.

Complainant files hazira.

Accused person files an adjournment petition on the ground stated there in

Heard considered prayer is allowed.

Fix 07.01.2025 for cross examination of Pw - 1 positively I.d closed.
